
Marvelous Munchies 

** Please remember your assigned date. If you absolutely cannot bring snack, please trade 
with someone and let us know or you can email: stedmundsinfo@gmail.com to arrange a 
change. You will be responsible for snack 3-4 times a school year** 

May-Water and Milk is served each day with Snack. Please NUT FREE.  

 

May 5 (Monday) 

Hasbrouck, L-2 Bags Sliced Apples 36 Mini Muffins 

Herring, A-2 Bags Sliced Apples 36 Mini Muffins 

May 6 (Tuesday) 

Albertson, P - 3 Boxes Chex cereal 3 large strawberry containers, 2 (1/2) Gallons of Milk 

Iden, I - 3 Boxes Chex cereal 3 large strawberry containers, 2 (1/2) Gallons of Milk 

May 7 (Weds) 

Housman, E– 3 Bags of Chex Mix  

Loria, A-3 Bags of Chex Mix 

May 8 (Thurs) 

Jones, E- 2 Bags of Pirate Booty 

Lac, P- 2 Bags of Pirate Booty 

May 9 (Friday)  

McClees,G-2 22 oz sliced turkey, 48 Hawaiian Rolls 

Noser, L- 2 22 oz sliced turkey, 48 Hawaiian Rolls 

May 12 (Monday) 

Paulus, S- 2 Large Strawberries and 3 Large Pirate Booty Bags and (2) ½ Gallons of Milk 

Tokoro, K- 2 Large Strawberries and 3 Large Pirate Booty Bags and (2) ½ Gallons of Milk 

May 13 (Tuesday) 

Luu, C-2 22 oz sliced turkey, 48 Hawaiian Rolls 

Orr, W- 2 22 oz sliced turkey, 48 Hawaiian Rolls 

 

 



May 14 (Weds) 

Engemann, B+J- 18 Drinkable Yogurts 2 Large Strawberry Containers and 3 Boxes of Nilla 
Wafers  

Phelps, S-18 Drinkable Yogurts 2 Large Strawberry Containers and 3 Boxes of Nilla Wafers 

May 15 (Thursday) 

Soriano,E- 3 Boxes of Kix and 3 Large Containers of Raspberries 2 (1/2) Gallons of Milk 

Wright, C-3 Boxes of Kix and 3 Large Containers of Raspberries 2 (1/2) Gallons of Milk 

May 16 (Friday)  

Lee, Jade-3 22 oz cont. sliced turkey, 48 Hawaiian Rolls 

Yaeger, W-3 22 oz cont. sliced turkey, 48 Hawaiian Rolls 

May 19  (Monday) 

Holt, D-3 Bags of Pirate Booty and 2 large blueberry containers and (2) ½ gallons of milk 

Borncamp, T-3 Bags of Pirate Booty and 2 large blueberry containers and (2) ½ gallons of milk 

May 20 (Tuesday)  

Wright, K- 2 large bags of Chex Mix 24 String Cheese 

Ball, C- 2 Large bags of Chex Mix 24 String Cheese 

May 21 (Weds)  

Bolger, T- 3 packs of cracker cut cheese slices and 2 Large Bags of Pirate Booty 

Kim, Joy- 3 packs of cracker cut cheese slices and 2 Large Bags of Pirate Booty 

May 22 (Thurs) 

Cohan, S- 2 boxes of plain Kix and 24 Bananas 1 Gallon Milk 

Kilgore, I- 2 boxes of plain Kix and 24 Bananas 1 Gallon Milk 

May 23 (Friday) 

Parsons, L-24 Drinkable Yogurts 2 Boxes Of Graham Crackers 

Perez, E-24 Drinkable Yogurts 2 Boxes Of Graham Crackers 

May 26 (Monday) 

No School 

 

 



May 27 (Tuesday) 

Acuna, L-2 Bags Sliced Apples 36 Mini Muffins and 2 (1/2) Gallons of Milk 

Chen, C-2 Bags Sliced Apples 36 Mini Muffins and 2 (1/2) Gallons of Milk  

May 28 (Weds) 

Arkelian, A- 3 Bags of Goldfish and 20 Bananas  

Bottala, S-3 Bags of Goldfish and 20 Bananas  

May 29 (Thursday)  

Fey, Z-2 Large Blueberry Containers, 2 packs of cracker cut cheese slices, 2 Boxes of Ritz 
Crackers 

Fritch,R-2 Large Blueberry Containers, 2 packs of cracker cut cheese slices, 2 Boxes of Ritz 
Crackers 

May 30 (Friday) 

Cameron,L-32 Drinkable Yogurts 2 Large Strawberry Containers and 1 Box Of Graham Crackers 

Fricke, E- 32 Drinkable Yogurts 2 Large Strawberry Containers and 1 Box Of Graham Crackers 

June 2 (Monday) 

Gillespie, E-3 Strawberry Containers and 36 Mini Muffins 

Inamasu, E-3 Strawberry Containers 36 Mini Muffins 

June 3 (Tuesday) 

Tiari, L-3 Bags of Chex Mix 

Kline, R + R-2 Bags of Chex Mix 

 

 


